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UT-62208F-8T-2GP-MNF

1 8

2 9

3 10 1000Base-X

4 Default 11 LOGO

5 12 1000Base-X

6 console 13 10/100Base-T(X)
7

14 10/100Base-T(X)

802.3X
STP/RSTP/MSTP UT-Ring
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4.1 P bsifE

IEEE 802.3u. IEEE 802.3z. IEEE802.3. IEEE 802.1D . IEEE 802.1W.
IEEE802.1s . IEEE802.3x . |IEEE802.1Q . IEEE802.1p. IEEE 802.1x
4.2 41

100Base-FX SC/FC/ST
1000Base-X SC/FC/ST/SFP
RJ45 10/100Base-T(X) MDI/MDI-X
4.3 {5
100m

1310nm 20/40/60Km
1550nm 80/100/120Km
1310nm 2Km

4.4 A PlRg

148810pps
1488095pps

MAC 8K
1Mb
7.6G
16328
4.5 TR
12/24/48VDC(10.8~52.8VDC)
4.6 J)kE

4.7 BUbEAFTE
1P40

400mA@24Vmax( )

4.8 PLMUR )
RS (Wx<H><D) : 47.6mm>150mm>=100mm
4.9 T fEMEE

-40 ~85

-40 ~85

0~95%
4.10 F il ki
EMI
FCC Part 15 CISPR (EN55022) class A
EMS
IEC(EN)61000-4-2(ESD)
IEC(EN)61000-4-3(RS)
IEC(EN)61000-4-4(EFT)
IEC(EN)61000-4-5(Surge)
IEC(EN)61000-4-6(CS)
IEC(EN)61000-4-8
IEC 60068-2-27(Shock)
IEC 60068-2-32(Freefall)
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5.1 10/100Base-T X

10/100Base-T X MDI/
MDI-X
RJ45 MDI/MDI-X PC
MDI
12 3 6 MDI-X
1326 316 2 MDIMDI-X 10/100Base-T
(X)
MDI MDI-X
1 TX+ RX+
2 TX- RX-
1 8
3 RX+ TX+
6 RX- TX-
4 5 7 8 - i
ceTx7> ceRX7"

5.2 100/1000Base-(F)X
100/1000Base-(F)X

5.2.1
(50 62.5 m)
9 10 m)
5.2.2
FCENAM FC
SCH:IYM . sC
LCfdm  sc sc

STHENYM: ST

5.2.3
SC SC
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““MNF>>  =<F>” 12/24/48VDC
(10.8~52.8VDC)



